
FINAL
KLAA FRESHMAN BASEBALL  2025

Practice Begins: Monday March 10
First Contest: Wednesday March 19

MHSAA Districts: May 22, 23, 24 or 27 & May 30 or 31
Spring Break: March 24 - 28 (except Novi March 31 - April 4)

All Freshman games will be 5 inning DHs, 4:00pm start times
Regular season: BOLD- HOME

Tuesday April 8 (DH) Thursday April 10 (DH)
AWAY HOME AWAY HOME

NORTHVILLE PLYMOUTH NORTHVILLE HOWELL
HOWELL SALEM BRIGHTON SALEM

HARTLAND CANTON PLYMOUTH CANTON
BRIGHTON NOVI NOVI HARTLAND

Tuesday April 15 (DH) Thursday April 17 (DH)
AWAY HOME AWAY HOME

HARTLAND PLYMOUTH HOWELL HARTLAND
CANTON SALEM PLYMOUTH BRIGHTON

NORTHVILLE BRIGHTON NOVI SALEM
HOWELL NOVI NORTHVILLE CANTON

Tuesday April 22 (DH) Thursday April 24 (DH)
AWAY HOME AWAY HOME

CANTON BRIGHTON HARTLAND HOWELL
HARTLAND SALEM BRIGHTON PLYMOUTH

HOWELL PLYMOUTH SALEM NOVI
NORTHVILLE NOVI CANTON NORTHVILLE

Tuesday April 29 (DH) Thursday May 1 (DH)
AWAY HOME AWAY HOME
NOVI CANTON PLYMOUTH NORTHVILLE

PLYMOUTH SALEM SALEM HOWELL
HOWELL BRIGHTON CANTON HARTLAND

NORTHVILLE HARTLAND NOVI BRIGHTON
Tuesday May 6 (DH) Thursday May 8 (DH)

AWAY HOME AWAY HOME
BRIGHTON HARTLAND HOWELL NORTHVILLE
HOWELL CANTON SALEM BRIGHTON

NORTHVILLE SALEM CANTON PLYMOUTH
NOVI PLYMOUTH HARTLAND NOVI

Tuesday May 13 (DH) Thursday May 15 (DH)
AWAY HOME AWAY HOME

PLYMOUTH HARTLAND BRIGHTON CANTON
SALEM CANTON SALEM HARTLAND

BRIGHTON NORTHVILLE PLYMOUTH HOWELL
NOVI HOWELL NOVI NORTHVILLE


